2017
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr

June
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

2017 Single-Family Building Permits to Projection Comparison

Month by Month
Projection  Actual
25 65
25 44
40 32
40 61
40 39
40
40
40
35
30
25
20
400

Seasonal

Projection

8%
7%
11%
12%
10%
11%
10%
8%
7%
6%
7%
5%

Jan

Feb
Mar
Apr

Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Accumulation
Projection  Actual

25 65

50 109

90 141
130 202
170 241
210 241
250 241
290 241
325 241
355 241
380 241
400 241

2017 New Residential Single-Family Building Permits vs.
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2016
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr

June
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

2016 Single-Family Building Permits to Projection Comparison

Month by Month Seasonal
Projection  Actual Projection
25 43 8%

25 40 7%

40 30 11%

40 53 12%

40 50 10%

40 29 11%

40 17 10%

40 21 8%

35 71 7%

30 48 6%

25 36 7%

20 27 5%

400

Jan

Feb
Mar
Apr

Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Accumulation
Projection  Actual

25 43

50 83

90 113
130 166
170 216
210 245
250 262
290 283
325 354
355 402
380 438
400 465

2016 New Residential Single-Family Building Permits vs.
Projection

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

1NN [ INEE §
P el P
q|||||1|||
i

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

@ Projection

B Actual

Projection

500

450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Auy
Sep
Oc
Nov

Dec

2016 New Residential Single-Family Building Permits Actual vs.
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2015
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr

June
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

2015 Single-Family Building Permits to Projection Comparison

Month by Month
Projection  Actual
25 29
25 30
40 29
40 34
40 49
40 61
40 57
40 23
35 28
30 31
25 23
20 32
400

Seasonal

Projection

8%
7%
11%
12%
10%
11%
10%
8%
7%
6%
7%
5%

Jan

Feb
Mar
Apr

Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Accumulation
Projection  Actual

25 29

50 59

90 88
130 122
170 171
210 232
250 289
290 312
325 340
355 371
380 394
400 426

2015 New Single-Family Residential Building Permits vs.

70

60

40

30

20

10

Projection

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

@ Projection

B Actual

450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Projection
S 2 &% B & £ B ® & 5 oz g
S E 222 25280 2 A

2015 New Single-Family Residential Building Permits Actual vs.

O Projection

B Actual




